
IDEA River Bluff

Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release

1 2354 University Blvd. North 6:25 AM 5:25 PM 3;25 PM

2 3834 Southside Blvd.@ Moose Lodge 6:45 AM 4:45 PM 2:45 PM

3 10690 Beach Blvd @ Sams Club 6:55 AM 4:35 PM 2:35 PM

4 203 Caravan Circle @ Caravan Circle Entrance 7:05 AM 4:25 PM 2:25 PM

6 491 Century 21 Dr. 7:15 AM 4:10 PM 2:10 PM

7 3657 century 21 Dr. & Alantic Blvd. @ behind Family Dollar 7:20 AM 4:15 PM 2:15 PM

8 8200 Kona Ave@ Woodlan Acres Park Pool 7:30 AM 4:05 PM 2:05 PM

9 Los Santos Way & Caliente Dr 7:45 AM 3:55 PM 1:55 PM

10 2354 University Blvd. North 7:50 AM 3:50 PM 1:50 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release

1 2354 University Blvd. North 6:15 AM 3:50 PM 1:50 PM

2 686 Commerence Center Dr. @ Back of Vystar Parking Lot 6:30 AM 5:20 PM 3:20 PM

3 1531 Mounment @ Winn Dixie Shopping Center 6:40 AM 5:10 PM 3:10 PM

4 11751 McCormick Rd. 2 Ed.Austin Park PAL 6:50 AM 4:55 PM 2:55 PM

5 9115 Merrill Rd @ Big Lots Shopping Center 7:00 AM 4:40 PM 2:40 PM

6 Walmart @ Hartsfield Rd. 7:07: AM 4:30 PM 2:30 PM

7 716 East Brookmont Avenue    32211 7:03 AM 4:20 PM 2:20 PM

8 1500 Tracy Rd Lonestar Rd. @ Kennedy Chicken 7:17 AM 4:15 PM 2:15 PM

9 6845 N Arlington Rd. @ Arlington Shopping Plaza 7:37 AM 4:05 PM 2:05 PM

10 2354 University Blvd. North 7:50 AM 5:25 PM 3:25 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release

1 2354 University Blvd. North 7:00 AM 3:50 PM 1:50 PM

2 3463 University Blvd 7:10 AM 3:55 PM 1:55 PM

3 6060 ft. Caroline Rd Aldi 7:10 AM 4:00 PM 2:00 PM

4 2354 University Blvd. North 7:20 AM 4:20 PM 2:20 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release

1 2354 University Blvd. North 5:50 AM 4:25 PM 2:25 PM

2 900 W. Adams St 6:05 AM 5:45 PM 3:45 PM

3 5020 Cleveland Rd 6:15 AM 5:15 PM 3:15 PM

4 10535 Lem Turner Rd 1 6:25 AM 5:30 PM 3:30 PM

5 2902 Bennett @ Kooker Park 6:45 AM 5:05 PM 3:05 PM

6 A Philip Randolph Blvd & East 1st St 6:55 AM 4:55 PM 2:55 PM

7 Jefferson & 4th St. @ Guliyard Julius Pool 7:05 AM 4:45 PM 2:45 PM

8 Arlington Express 4001- The Pier 7:15 AM 4:30 PM 2:30 PM

9 2354 University Blvd. North 7:25 AM 6:15 PM 4:15 PM

RB-07  (Gold Horse)

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release

1 2354 University Blvd. North 7:25 AM 3:50 PM 1:50 PM
A.Philip Randolph & 1st St. Vacant LotA.Philip Randolph & 1st St. Vacant Lot2 4275 N University Blvd & Edenfield Rd @Prime-Time Food Store 7:35 AM 3:55 PM 1:55 PM

3 4112 University Blvd @Blue Cyress Park 7:40 AM 4:00 PM 2:00 PM

4 2354 University Blvd. North 7:55 AM 4:10 PM 2:10 PM

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus #

RB-02 (Red Rooster)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus #

RB-04 DB (Silver Fox)

RB-03 (Blue Whale)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus #

Bus #

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus #

RB-01 DB (Black Bear)

2025-2026 Bus Routes

https://www.google.com/maps/place/354+University+Blvd+N,+Jacksonville,+FL+32211/@30.322896,-81.6051683,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x88e5b42096c9f493:0x344a4a9bf5bdf5a2!8m2!3d30.322896!4d-81.6025934?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyMS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Woodland+Acres+Swimming+Pool/@30.3224634,-81.5702254,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88e5b442d85df26d:0x7517a07f27c1432!8m2!3d30.3224634!4d-81.5702254!16s%2Fg%2F1td0z8xc?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI2MDIwMS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2354+University+Blvd+N,+Jacksonville,+FL+32211/@30.3465201,-81.605843,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!8m2!3d30.3465201!4d-81.6032681!16s%2Fg%2F11c5kw9bw6?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyMS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/search/686+Commerence+Center+Dr.+@+Back+of+Vystar+Parking+Lot/@30.3364106,-81.554076,17z/data=!3m1!4b1?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyMS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/search/1531+Mounment+@+Winn+Dixie+Shopping+Center/@30.346179,-81.5271158,17z/data=!3m1!4b1?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyMS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ed+Austin+Regional+Park/@30.3646978,-81.5097607,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88e44cb7ae242f47:0x747818b769498e65!8m2!3d30.3646978!4d-81.5071858!16s%2Fg%2F1td439h1?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyMS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Big+Lots/@30.3543538,-81.5520186,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88e5b37b6af72a01:0x3a6bca4e75794584!8m2!3d30.3543538!4d-81.5494437!16s%2Fg%2F1tksp56j?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyMS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Walmart+@+Hartsfield+Rd./@30.3650198,-81.6377402,13z/data=!3m1!4b1?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyMS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/716+Brookmont+Ave+E,+Jacksonville,+FL+32211/@30.3274281,-81.5654138,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88e5b461027411f7:0xd50c23c755b30fe!8m2!3d30.3274281!4d-81.5628389!16s%2Fg%2F11c10pfw9c?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDgwMy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Parkwood+Heights+Park/@30.3385731,-81.5750709,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88e5b470458d56ef:0xa72ed8cbf18000b!8m2!3d30.3385731!4d-81.572496!16s%2Fg%2F1tz7267h?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyMS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/search/6845+N+Arlington+Rd.+@+Arlington+Shopping+Plaza/@35.7522545,-93.1681466,5z/data=!3m1!4b1?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyMS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2354+University+Blvd+N,+Jacksonville,+FL+32211/@30.3465201,-81.605843,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!8m2!3d30.3465201!4d-81.6032681!16s%2Fg%2F11c5kw9bw6?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyMS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2354+University+Blvd+N,+Jacksonville,+FL+32211/@30.3465201,-81.605843,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!8m2!3d30.3465201!4d-81.6032681!16s%2Fg%2F11c5kw9bw6?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyMS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3463+University+Blvd+N,+Jacksonville,+FL+32211/@30.3617256,-81.6076063,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x88e5b1578151d6a3:0x72e4e9fbefd28c83!8m2!3d30.3617256!4d-81.6050314?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTAyOS4yIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Winn-Dixie/@30.3650263,-81.5991152,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88e5b3e4406f6fd3:0xfdbe6520a6ea8873!8m2!3d30.3650263!4d-81.5965403!16s%2Fg%2F1v62jgtf?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyMS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2354+University+Blvd+N,+Jacksonville,+FL+32211/@30.3465201,-81.605843,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!8m2!3d30.3465201!4d-81.6032681!16s%2Fg%2F11c5kw9bw6?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyMS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2354+University+Blvd+N,+Jacksonville,+FL+32211/@30.3465201,-81.605843,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!8m2!3d30.3465201!4d-81.6032681!16s%2Fg%2F11c5kw9bw6?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyMS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/900+W+Adams+St,+Jacksonville,+FL+32204/@30.3299924,-81.6719564,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88e5b76ab536f8eb:0x64deee2ae2466879!8m2!3d30.3299924!4d-81.6693815!16s%2Fg%2F11bw43fwxx?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTAyOS4yIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5020+Cleveland+Rd,+Jacksonville,+FL+32209/@30.3641887,-81.709002,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88e5ba1bc64fd853:0x15a0e696c5dfef56!8m2!3d30.3641887!4d-81.7064271!16s%2Fg%2F11c4xhx0hd?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTAyOS4yIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/10535+Lem+Turner+Rd+%231,+Jacksonville,+FL+32218/@30.4256528,-81.6970998,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88e5baa1c8b05eff:0x25f8ed2e2993fd9c!8m2!3d30.4256528!4d-81.6945249!16s%2Fg%2F11f4lkjz5w?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTAyOS4yIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Kooker+Park,+2902+Bennett+St,+Jacksonville,+FL+32206/@30.3556441,-81.6386836,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88e5b13276825ac7:0xfbc13e4a79cd0686!8m2!3d30.3553605!4d-81.6360445!16s%2Fg%2F11bvtfmzrg?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTAyOS4yIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/E+1st+St+%26+A+Philip+Randolph+Blvd,+Jacksonville,+FL+32206/@30.336444,-81.64518,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88e5b6d944a68663:0x6aac035a9f13330!8m2!3d30.336444!4d-81.6426051!16s%2Fg%2F11gf4fs9rx?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTAyOS4yIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Julius+Guinyard+Pool/@30.3413739,-81.6660091,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88e5b73a201f9baf:0xfc766bd9af595f56!8m2!3d30.3413739!4d-81.6634342!16s%2Fg%2F1tdcxxmg?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTAyOS4yIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Arlington+Express+4001-+The+Pier/@30.341348,-81.7458368,12z/data=!3m1!4b1?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTAyOS4yIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2354+University+Blvd+N,+Jacksonville,+FL+32211/@30.3465201,-81.605843,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4f
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2354+University+Blvd+N,+Jacksonville,+FL+32211/@30.3465186,-81.606166,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88e5b6aa7784bd8f:0xe1a81b2fdf6a06ea!8m2!3d30.3465186!4d-81.6035911!16s%2Fg%2F11x8s99bsm?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTAyOS4yIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/search/4275+N+University+Blvd+%26+Edenfield+Rd+@Prime-Time+Food+Store/@30.3465121,-81.6447911,13z/data=!3m1!4b1?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTAyOS4yIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Blue+Cypress+Park/@30.3746522,-81.6098146,16z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x88e5b16119b1ff5f:0x840454edea3b6d27!8m2!3d30.3766474!4d-81.6074082!16s%2Fg%2F11b7ln8dk4?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTAyOS4yIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2354+University+Blvd+N,+Jacksonville,+FL+32211/@30.3465186,-81.606166,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88e5b6aa7784bd8f:0xe1a81b2fdf6a06ea!8m2!3d30.3465186!4d-81.6035911!16s%2Fg%2F11x8s99bsm?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTAyOS4yIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D

